

Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists Announces Its New Hampton Cove Clinic

Hampton Cove, AL, August 1, 2022: Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists® (J&H), a private, outpatient orthopedic practice with locations in Madison, Alabama and Huntsville, Alabama, today announced the opening of its fourth physical therapy clinic. The new clinic, located in Hampton Cove, AL at 6501 Highway 431 South, Suite C, Owens Cross Roads, AL 35763, continues the trend of state-of-the-art Johnson & Hayes facilities.

With a physical therapy presence in the Huntsville area going back to 2003, Johnson & Hayes is excited to expand its clinic footprint to serve more of the local community. "When Scott and I made the decision to start a physical therapy practice together, we knew we wanted to do so in the community in which we grew up," said Todd Hayes, PT, Co-Founder of Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapist. "The opportunity to open our fourth clinic location enables us to serve more patients in our hometown. Scott and I couldn't be more excited for the opportunity to do so."

Scott and Todd credit their longevity in the community to their loyal patients, consistent physician/provider referral sources and passionate staff. "We've surrounded ourselves with a team that understands the needs, wants and desires of the patient and referring physician. Our excellent clinical outcomes are a result of the patient treatment model we've created. We are grateful for the incredible trust and support we've received from the Huntsville/Madison community since opening J&H in 2003." said Scott Johnson, PT, Co-Founder of Johnson & Hayes. The Hampton Cove location will provide many of the services Johnson & Hayes is known for, including ortho and musculo-skeletal programs, and programs that support treatment for headaches and TMJ, balance and dizziness, pelvic health, and return-to-sport.

About Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists®:

Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists® (J&H) is a private, outpatient orthopedic practice with four locations in Madison, Huntsville, and Hampton Cove, Alabama. Established in 2003 by Scott Johnson and Todd Hayes, childhood friends with deep ties to the Huntsville community and who later became physical therapists, Johnson & Hayes is the provider of choice for many in the communities it serves.

Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists® offers a variety of outpatient physical therapy services provided by an all-star team of therapists that focus on individualized treatment, utilizing manual techniques, patient education, therapeutic exercise, and state of the art modalities. The physical therapists at J&H are experts in evaluating, treating, and managing patients with outpatient musculo-skeletal, vestibular, and neurological diagnoses. Each J&H patient is carefully matched with their therapist and remains with them throughout their course of treatment to ensure continuity and quality of care. The primary focus of J&H is to ensure their patient's complete return to pre-injury/pre-surgery level of function.

More information about Johnson & Hayes Physical Therapists® is available at www.johnsonandhayes.com.

Contacts:

Scott Johnson, PT, Co-Founder 256-679-1886

Media Contact:

David Harris 404-441-5488